
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

64 

58 

277 

93 

727 

128 

878 

4 

88 

38 

140 

59 

41 

291 

908 

250 

29 

119 

61 

125 

99 

217 

109 

18 

155 

14 

132 

77 

86 

Name 

Frank Mikael Pedersen 

Nicolaj E. W. Jørgensen 

Mads Thøgersen 

Daniel Danielsson 

Torben Jensen 

Johan Arvidsson 

Brian Sørensen 

Troels Bertelsen 

Dennis Presutti 

Dennis Bruun 

Mattias Gustafsson 

Hans W. Jørgensen 

Jacob Widding Christophersen 

Stein Nygård 

Jacob Holm 

Leif Nielsen 

Niklas Pilegaard 

Per Mærsk Jørgensen 

Ronny Lyzell 

Jakob Lidén 

Svend Arne Volden 

Christian Rasmussen 

Henning Laursen 

Jonas Lenander 

Vincent Baguely 

Pierre Knudsen 

Stefan Nilsson 

Mathias Døhl 

Bjarke Brændgaard 

Best Tm 

1:06.325 

1:06.470 

1:07.208 

1:07.567 

1:06.056 

1:08.274 

1:08.579 

1:09.363 

1:09.777 

1:12.870 

1:06.550 

1:07.016 

1:07.948 

1:07.976 

1:08.568 

1:08.967 

1:09.218 

1:10.065 

1:09.129 

1:09.324 

1:08.532 

1:10.504 

1:10.871 

1:11.087 

Diff 

3.108 

6.344 

9.720 

13.181 

21.524 

22.937 

33.167 

47.475 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

7.019 

12.573 

15.776 

20.244 

25.409 

26.924 

28.596 

29.342 

29.679 

32.654 

35.244 

37.155 

38.563 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

3.108 

3.236 

3.376 

3.461 

8.343 

1.413 

10.230 

14.308 

7.019 

5.554 

3.203 

4.468 

5.165 

1.515 

1.672 

0.746 

0.337 

2.975 

2.590 

1.911 

1.408 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

7:47.259 

7:46.540 

7:49.648 

7:52.884 

7:56.260 

7:59.721 

8:08.064 

8:09.477 

8:19.707 

8:34.015 

7:43.441 

7:50.460 

7:56.014 

7:59.217 

8:03.685 

8:08.850 

8:10.365 

8:12.037 

8:12.783 

8:13.120 

8:16.095 

8:18.685 

8:20.596 

8:22.004 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.099 

Avg. Speed 

113,047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.056 

Best Speed 

113,304 

Best Lap by 

727 - Torben Jensen 
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Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
02 Saturday 

05 ZC 600+1000 B 1405-1430 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:11:16 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

11-06-2016 14:05 


